

NORTHERN RAILWAY

E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 196-S/7/2020-21/TENDER NOTICE/TS/CGRSP

Dated : 30.06.2021

On behalf of the President of India, Pr. CE, Northern Railway, Headquarters office, Baroda House, New Delhi-110001 invites the following tenders through E-Procurement system:

S. Tender No.	Brief Description	Qty.	Cost of tender document	Earnest Money (in Rs.)	Tender Value (in Rs.)	Date & Time of opening of tender	Completion period
1. 211-2673-2020-21-NR	Manufacture and supply of 6.2 mm thick Composite Grooved Rubber sole plates (CGRSP) 60 Kg UIC Rails to RDSO Drg. No. T-6618 (as amended up to date) of the Research Designs and Standards Organization, Lucknow and as per IRS specifications for Composite Grooved Rubber sole plates (6.2mm thick) Serial No. RDSO/M&C/RP-198/2006 (Provisional - 2006) (as amended up to date)	30,44,200 Nos.	Nil	20,00,000/-	10,88,01,689/-	26.07.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	12 Months

Note: The complete information of above E-Procurement tender is available on website www.irops.gov.in and www.nr.indianrailways.gov.in

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033

Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028

E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2021

(Figures in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results				Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	322.78	59.40	-	382.18	-	322.78	59.40	-	382.18	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.17	298.14	45.28	-453.78	340.24	-460.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.17	298.14	45.28	-453.78	340.24	-460.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.22	298.14	45.28	-453.78	340.24	-460.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.22	298.14	45.28	-453.78	340.24	-460.17
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-716.81	-1057.05	-	-	-	1334.48	196.67
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28	16.02	-0.89
Basic:	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28	16.02	-0.89
Diluted:	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28	16.02	-0.89

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		As at March 31, 2021 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2020 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2021 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2020 Amount In Lakhs.
I.	ASSETS				
1	Non Current Assets				
	(a) Property Plant and Equipment	2.08	2.08	2.08	2.08
	(b) Financial Assets				
	(i) Investments	370.31	370.31	2421.6	1,624.03
	(ii) Other non-current assets	10.1	10.10	10.1	10.10
		382.5	382.50	2433.79	1,634.21
2	Current Assets				
	(a) Financial Assets				
	(i) Trade receivables	245.93	-	245.93	-
	(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	44.42	30.83	44.42	30.83
	(b) Current Tax Assets (net)	13.09	-	13.09	-
	(c) Other current assets	0.03	1.17	0.03	1.17
		303.47	32.00	303.47	32.00
	TOTAL	685.96	414.50	2737.26	1,668.22
II.	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES				
	EQUITY				
	(a) Equity Share Capital	704	704.00	704	704.00
	(b) Other Equity	-716.81	(1,057.05)	1334.48	196.67
	Total Equity	-12.81	(353.05)	2038.48	900.67
	LIABILITIES				
1	Non Current Liabilities				
	(a) Financial Liabilities				
	(i) Borrowings	641.6	766.60	641.6	766.60
		641.6	766.60	641.6	766.60
2	Current Liabilities				
	(a) Financial Liabilities				
	(i) Trade payables				
	a) total outstanding dues of creditors other than MSE	24.45	-	24.45	-
	(b) Other Current Liabilities	32.73	0.95	32.73	0.95
		57.17	0.95	57.17	0.95
	TOTAL	685.96	414.50	2737.26	1,668.22

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: <http://www.bseindia.com> and also on the Company's website: <http://www.fortuneinternational.in>

For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

Sd/-

(Nivedan Bhargava)

Managing Director

(DIN: 00040191)

Place: New Delhi

Date : 30.06.2021



SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: S-550-551, School Block Part-2 Welcome Plaza, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092

CIN: L51311DL1998PLC093690 Website: www.sharikaindia.com, E.mail id: cs@sharikaindia.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Half Year Ended		Year Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1 Total Revenue from operations	4,388.14	724.77	1,452.67	5,112.92	2,859.47	4,388.75	726.12	1,452.56	5,114.88	2,860.95
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25	209.48	44.57
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	373.69	(130.13)	4.57	168.86	58.93	276.93	(140.57)	145.83	136.35	14.15
5 Equity paid up share capital	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50
6 Earnings per share :										
Basic (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13
Diluted (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35	1.26	0.13

Note:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.sharikaindia.com.

For Sharika Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Kush Mishra

Company Secretary

Place : Noida

Date : 30th June 2021

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

205, Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi - 110030

Email- cs@capitaltrust.in, Website- www.capitaltrust.in CIN- L65923DL1985PLC195299

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021	Financial year ended 31.03.2020	Qtr Ended 31.03.2021	Qtr Ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding Qtr ended 31.03.2020	Financial year ended 31.03.2021	Financial year ended 31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,814.33	3,118.42	3,149.31	11,458.82	15,509.10	2,832.81	3,236.31	2,964.70	11,286.66	14,757.99
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,620.99)	(41.51)	(630.67)	(2,362.45)	427.39	(2,408.98)	30.65	(629.60)	(2,377.25)	53.29
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(2,633.74)	(41.51)	(620.94)	(2,375.20)	434.37	(2,421.73)	30.65	(622.62)	(2,390.00)	60.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,448.96	13,824.15	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	I. Basic:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33
	II. Diluted:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33

Note:

- The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 29th June 2021. The statutory auditors of the Company had audited these results.
- During the period, Consolidated Result includes results of its subsidiaries i.e. Capital Trust Microfinance Private Limited and Capital Trust Housing Finance Private Limited.
- The figures of the quarter ended March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, and the website of the Company at www.capitaltrust.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Capital Trust Limited

Sd/-

Yogen Khosla

Chairman and Managing Director

New Delhi

29th June 2021

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Office:- BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, Delhi-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialsltd@gmail.com, website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Contact No. 011-43063223, 011-47060223; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	7,583.38	4199.11	5304.96	13505.02	22772.46	7583.38	8888.09	18929.54	22,737.03	64068.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.75	34.57	76.74	98.12	112.75	55.76	23.65	51.71	247.98	113.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.75	34.57	76.74	98.12	112.75	55.76	23.65	51.71	247.98	113.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.97	23.52	61.87	63.16	88.40	95.33	2.44	22.86	245.21	68.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	33.97	23.52	68.92	44.32	95.45	76.49	2.44	29.91	226.37	75.57
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Other Equity	823.14	778.82	778.82	823.14	778.82	953.48	791.83	791.83	953.48	791.83
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):										
	Basic:	3.40	2.35	6.90	4.43	9.55	7.65	0.71	4.90	16.16	8.53
	Diluted:	3.40	2.35	6.90	4.43	9.55	7.65	0.71	4.90	16.16	8.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the fourth quarter and year ended on 31st March 2021, filed with stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) 2015. Detailed financial results are available on Company's website (www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com) as well as on stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com).
- The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 29.06.2021.
- The Company's financial results are consolidated with "Ganganagar Vehicles Private Limited", which is Associate Company of Kalyani Commercial Limited."

Place: New Delhi